ADAPTER NAME

Alfa AWUSO036NHA

Alfa AWUS036NH

Alfa AWUS036ACH

TP-Link TL-WN722N

Panda PAUO9

Alfa AWUSO036NEH

Alfa AWUS051NH

Alfa AWUS036H

CHIPSET

Atheros AR9271

Ralink RT3070

RTL8812AU

Atheros AR9271

Ralink RT5572

Ralink RT3070

Ralink RT3572

Realtek 8187L

FREQUENCY

2.4GHz

2.4GHz

2.4GHz/5Ghz

2.4GHz

2.4GHz

2.4GHz

2.4GHz/5Ghz

2.4GHz

PROTOCOL

802.11N

802.11N

802.11AC

802.11N

802.11N

802.11N

802.11N

802.11G

ANTENNA

External

External

External

External

External

External

External

External



